8 7 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S E‘T U P G AtjcaE LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘OFJS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CoRPORATION. ftb RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-2 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSTON CHART || ORIGINAL Jem0ts | 61 | 1t
TERMINATOR REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED A | RELEASED 2IFEB2019 | GH | TE
2150528-72 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150528-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) B B R i FRE T SN RN S TI L RSE CE SE IS 555
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2150528-4 - - - S B R EETYIES PUSHF&W. AH%FEED : : 550
) SERVO . . . . . . . e T I B 2079988~ 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 2?49
A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST : :
c190528-5 LATCH PLATEZEX PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 2031314-1 - 21196411 - 2063440-2 B I I IR I 5119641 -1 TEED CAM, AIR FEED > /8
SERVO - - - - - - - - - 2119798~ 1 DETENT PIN 247
- A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST
SRR ALMCH PLME@ - - - - - - - - - 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
2150528-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - ] . } . SO I I I 21197591 RAM AMP STYLE END FEED, NON-ADJUST [245
7-2150528-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT _ _ _ _ , _ _ _ - ] ] 1 ] 2119082-3 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
-t 2079764~ 1 WASHER . WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
e\ - | T 21190831 RETAINER  INSULATION DIAL 247
-l -1 2121 - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
- - - -] - 2119580~ 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- - - 2063440-2 ATR FEED MODULE 238
- -0 2119740-2 TAG IDENTIFICATION 213
APPLICATOR DATA - | -~ REFREF - 19016971 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
CRINMP S17¢ TVPE o e e 21045-3 RING RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
VIRE 12 80 T - -t 994969- MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
. mm .
NS UL 200 om T 1577 = - REFREFREFREF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
" " o e 2406381 SPRING. FEED FINGER 163
APPL o8 1e55. 0" (@ - . 3-23627-7 | PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 ¥ 854 137
- | - REFREF| - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP  PROGRAMMED 135
- - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
-t 4558884 SPACER. CRIMPER 87
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION - ; ; ; ; ¢119956-2 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGL %
- 2-18032-7 SCR.SET. FLT POINT M3 X 10.0
TERMINAL NAME: QUICK DISCONNECT,FEMALE TERMINAL T A 1197401 TG TDENTIFICATION 5
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZ;LI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE _ D D D D 2168078- 1 SCREW DRIVE RH RoHS 2 x 188 66
5.00-560 mm [.197-.220 IN] 2.20-3.40 mm [.087-.134 IN] - ? & ? D 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS M4 X 20 64
TERMINAL 63802-5000 Rev C - - - - 2119793~ LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
éEEH%\&?%N 7 7 7 N - [ 3] -13]3 9927635 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 62
-t 2079383-4 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
TERMINALS APPLIEDASX e e e T 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - - - - 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 58
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL 3731313 Ciad00 1 e Lo D ens i a =
S SR L -2l 201212 2168083-8 SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 56
-l 2021272 50180302 NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS, M4 55
-1 2021272 5018030- 1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
-2l 212 °? 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX TORQUE (M4) 53
o e 20313141 FEED FINGER SUBASSEMBLY 51
- - - - 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
WIRE @b Lgil CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT - - - 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
SI/E . mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - - - - - 2119653-] FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
14 AWG 1 .84+/-0.05 [.072+/-.002]1 4.5 -] ] 1 ] 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
16 AWG 1.68+/-0.05 [.066+/-.002] 6.0 - -] ] 2119369-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
18 AWG 1.524/-0.05 [ .060+/-.002]1 7.6 - W 1 1 2079383-7 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
- 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
|||| R 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
-t 1-2119644-2 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
- 2119085~ 1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE
zf: RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS *WARNING : - l | l l 21190921 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT gg
zﬁl ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 TO T 7717 180787 WASHER. FLAT. REG M4 33
OREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS 2020202 2168083-8 SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 3
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING -l2121212 2168083-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 29
SHEED S UPPLEED LTI THE APPLECATOR. WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. HEEERERE 240639- | STRIPPER (MACHINING) 21
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED 1NTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT | 2121272 1320306-1 STUD, THREADED 20
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - ] ] 1 ] 2-1752371-8 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150528-4 - -
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 821505285 RN 2408253 PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN 23
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150528-6 -l 212122 2-22281-3 SPRING. COMPRESSION P27
-t 17523734 DRAG 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BFE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. 22122 1-1901259-0 | GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 138
Lfl -1 41444 1-2079383-1 SCR. BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 12) 17
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62, - - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF 1TEM 242, 0 T T A 6-240641-8 SPACLR 16
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37. N - T 240833~ PLATE. REAR SHEAR [
S R S N - - 10
zf: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N TT T 717 5904871 S ATE FRONT SHEAR 5
Az;.MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N 1-1803074-1 | ANVIL, COMBINATION, END FEED 3
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N - T [-2217206-0 |BLADE, SLUG |
1fl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE SN I A N S § § 0
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - 3-240641-0 SPACER 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. 7 1 1 1 1 3-238009-5 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER /
A‘L TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. N l l l l 5J;§§§;2W Eﬁi@EERféﬁigE:HON i S
Z/\l WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR - - - 2119957-2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 NPT 4564087 CRIMPER WIRE PREMIUM 1
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM o
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT -77-7|-6[-5/-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION e -77-7|-6[-5/-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION %
ZTIAN20TS — TE Commectini
HOFFNER — Y
CHTK LBl 28JANZOTS _ TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 28JANZOTS | NAME
ATLANTIC VERSITON " e Decon fod Feed
Lrc i ) Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L 10003 APPLICATION SPEC i
( PQC ‘ { ‘ C v 6 f S ‘ Q ﬂ S h me Q ﬂ S h 6 6 J( S 3 Q}C 4 & 4 Q}C 4> Z&Ngtgs i0.000L ) SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT /X ‘ O O 7 7 9 @iEE:]2 1 5 O 5 2 8 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000
Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

PNEUMATIC{Q

SLRYVO
CATCH PLATEL

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

Rt DWHNOFFNER 2TIANCOTS TE Connectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—FELBIN 28JANZOW5 qumeurg' e
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 28JANZ015
T ELBIN
s sTROK ATLANTIC VERSION S e 2 ocgan d Feco
ST Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @{:}}éﬁti 0 )
. . . 4 PLC 40.0001 SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2W50528 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE | SHEET p) OFA e A

RHFABDS RV SIHAREDO0 | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
(©) coprriGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORLORAT\ON.“LR‘GHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U26E A 66 e s " e
PACIFIC VERSION it APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SET SHEET |
TERMINATOR CMeE REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2150528-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 1901697-1 | 8-2150528-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
- 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 251
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2150528-4 - - - - - - 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
- - - 2079988~ 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
SERVO ] ] ] ] ] ] ] - 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
N ‘ FINECRIMPCHETGRT ADJUSTH Aty PLATEA | [ pucumaTic FEED | 21189501 | 20313141 ] o ] ey R 21190823 | CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
- 2079764~ 1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
D_2150528-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - 6\ - | ] W W 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- -2 - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
7-2150528-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - - - 2119580~ 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- - - 2063440-2 AR FEED MODULE 238
- - 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
-4 44 2079383-9 SCR, BHSC, RoMS (M6 X 20) 186
APPLICATOR DATA - - REF - 1901697-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY EF 183
N 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [ 77
SR SR L - 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
y&@iﬁ ihig 22 E‘lggi E - REFREFREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
‘ : - - - 240638~ SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPU%QSWQ%FONS R R 8-21084- 1 0-RING, .801 1D, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
- - - 21196471-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
- 2119798-2 DETENT PIN 145
- 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoMS (M4 X 16) 144
- - - - 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED [ 47
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 ] ] 2119655-6 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF (R
TERMINAL NAME: QUICK DISCONNECT FEMALE TERMINAL - l l l ;Hggg;; gé% Af\mgmﬁ END FEED %8
WIRE STRIP LENGTH :ﬁ,:ﬁ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - - ] 3 53607 "IN, RETALN. GRVD. 3/16 X 854 37
5.00-5.60 mm [.197-.220 IN] 2.20-3.40 mm [.087-.134 IN] T RER S TEMORY CHIP. PROGRAMMED G
XEEMM%MN PIB0ETI000 Rew C 171 1633743 ] SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- 2119956-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINALS APPLIED £y -l 2|22 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL il I e 2119740~ TAG, IDENTIFICATION 0/
549471 - 35077-9807 -l 22 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 66
-l 22 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 64
- 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
Nl - 3133 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
- - - - 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - - - 20639611 FEED FINGER 58
i * -1 3133 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
Goooe = AR TS T2 | 27680858 [SCh. SKT Ab CAP, Rods, WA X T¢ 7
14 AWG | 84+/-0 05 [ 072+/- 002] 45 - ’ ’ 7 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 55
18 AWG 1 524/-0.05 [.060+/- 0071 76 -1 21727 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
- - - 20313141 FEED FINGER SUBASSEMBLY 51
- - - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - - - 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
FWARNING - 20793837 SCR, BHSC, RoMS (M8 X 25) 41
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO -] 2119645 | DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
[ 1] LARGEST WIRE ST/ZE SETTING., USE OF SETTINGS S O I O 2119957~ 1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - ; ; ; 1121;22§422 @i!HQQSHEEATPREEéS&jN gi
N\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. -l 22 2168083-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 31
-l 22 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 29
A GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY -] (- 2406391 STRIPPER (MACHINING) ’l
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION i EEEEL 510D, THREADED =
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S b b e-175e371-8 | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 4
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT SRS e L L -
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: —lejele A SPHING, COMPRESS O cc
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150528-4 P 17523713-4 DRAG 20
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150528-5 122 ? 1-1901259-0 |GUIDE. LOWER STRIP 18
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE i I e A 6-240641-8 | SPACER 16
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N - | ] 1 1 2408331 PLATE, REAR SHEAR [ ]
ol D B - - 10
A\ AfgﬁgYpﬁigTNﬁyﬁggR12?§§JP9?6Lfgg%JEET$6Tﬁ$§§£§ngFIJE@@ 552> N - T 690482 -4 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
N N LT 1-1803074-1 | ANVIL, COMBINATION, END FEED 8
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153. 1 _ | 1 1 1-2217206-0 BLADE  SLUG 7
/8\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY S R } ) 0
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. -] 1 1 3-240641-0 SPACER 5
/3\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE A S EELE DLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE AN A O R O 5-1803016-1 | CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 455888 -7 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
“XATERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. AV 1064087 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
AN -77-27-25-220  PART NO DESCRIPTION !
THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS 1S POST-FEED WITH
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH PR PR Rl e S s o o 2TIANZOTS CCDD?/Z:;TEQMH+V+Y
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. o S8 JANZ0TS —> Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. ST oo e LB L
PACTIFIC VERSION e e ocgon g e
| PLC +0.5 App\ cator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O{ 4 & 4 O{ 4 @GE E\EE %éigw APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlaontic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S NG LE: . A 1] 00775 (G2 150528 4
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET OFA e A
| SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4

DIST

REVISTONS

LoC

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. —

@ COPYRIGHT 20

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

PN UMA T

SLRYO

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

_ATCH PLATEL

~ccb Y PLE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[CS_CORPORAT IO DWHNOFFNER 2TJANZ2OTS @TE TE Connectivity
CHTK BN c8JANZOTS ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N DIMENS TONS OTHERWISE SPECITIED: | APYD CEJANZOTS | NAME
mm _LLLBIN Ocean End Feed
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Lhle s Applicator
‘ ‘ i 2 PLC +0.13 - -
A IR FEED ( A <‘> ‘ Q m <‘> ‘ C \/ 6 ’F S ‘ O m S h O W m O m S h 6 6 <‘» S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 ) @ i Etg 1881031 APPLJCAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATER AL /\F’\\IE\TSEF? = WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2W50528
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE | SHEET 4 OFA e

SHEETS 1

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

& 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSI

A
ON



